Tel: (248) 380-6264 · (800) 326-8456 · Fax: (248) 380-6268 · 28045 Oakland Oaks Court · Wixom, MI 48393 w w w . n a t s c o . n e t BULLETIN C-630 RevB
TimeCastTM WIRED
DIGITAL CLOCKS
The TimeCastTM series digital clocks are National Time’s
newest wired system clocks. These clocks have the
intelligence to adapt to the system on which they are
installed. Whether it is a 3-wire synchronous system with
58th minute correction or hourly correction, a 4-wire

with four mounting holes at the corners of the plate.
Custom adapter plates are available upon request.
DLX 2-WIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
Tel: (248) 380-6264 · Fax: (248) 380-6268 · 28045 Oakland Oaks Court · Wixom, MI 48393 w w w . n a t s c o . n e t BULLETIN C-630 pg5
Model Number Description
2.3” Digital Clocks - Single Face
SF-D225R-4-DLX-24V TimeCast 2.3” Digital Clock, Red 4-Digit, 24V, DLX 2-Wire
SF-D225R-4-DLX-120V TimeCast 2.3” Digital Clock, Red 4-Digit, w/120V Transformer, DLX 2-Wire
SF-D225R-6-DLX-24V TimeCast 2.3” Digital Clock, Red 6-Digit, 24V, DLX 2-Wire
SF-D225R-6-DLX-120V TimeCast 2.3” Digital Clock, Red 6-Digit, w/120V Transformer, DLX 2-Wire
2.3” Digital Clocks - Double Face1
DF-D225R-4-DLX-24V TimeCast 2.3” Double Face Digital, Red 4-Digit, 24V, DLX 2-Wire
DF-D225R-4-DLX-120V TimeCast 2.3” Double Face Digital, Red 4-Digit, w/120V Transformer, DLX 2-Wire
DF-D225R-6-DLX-24V TimeCast 2.3” Double Face Digital, Red 6-Digit, 24V, DLX 2-Wire
DF-D225R-6-DLX-120V TimeCast 2.3” Double Face Digital, Red 6-Digit, w/120V Transformer, DLX 2-Wire
4” Digital Clocks - Single Face
SF-D400R-4-DLX-24V TimeCast 4” Digital Clock, Red 4-Digit, 24V, DLX 2-Wire
SF-D400R-4-DLX-120V TimeCast 4” Digital Clock, Red 4-Digit, w/120V Transformer, DLX 2-Wire
SF-D400R-6-DLX-24V TimeCast 4” Digital Clock, Red 6-Digit, 24V, DLX 2-Wire
SF-D400R-6-DLX-120V TimeCast 4” Digital Clock, Red 6-Digit, w/120V Transformer, DLX 2-Wire
4” Digital Clocks - Double Face1
DF-D400R-4-DLX-24V TimeCast 4” Double Face Digital, Red 4-Digit, 24V, DLX 2-Wire
DF-D400R-4-DLX-120V TimeCast 4” Double Face Digital, Red 4-Digit, w/120V Transformer, DLX 2-Wire
DF-D400R-6-DLX-24V TimeCast 4” Double Face Digital, Red 6-Digit, 24V, DLX 2-Wire
DF-D400R-6-DLX-120V TimeCast 4” Double Face Digital, Red 6-Digit, w/120V Transformer, DLX 2-Wire
Default Color is Grey. Add Suffix -BLK to Part Number for Black Enclosures.
1. Double Face clock assemblies include a Single Face clock and a secondary clock display for the back side of the unit.
DLU 3-WIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
Tel: (248) 380-6264 · Fax: (248) 380-6268 · 28045 Oakland Oaks Court · Wixom, MI 48393 w w w . n a t s c o . n e t BULLETIN C-630 pg6
Model Number Description
2.3” Digital Clocks - Single Face
SF-D225R-4-DLU-24V TimeCast 2.3” Digital Clock, Red 4-Digit, 24V, DLU 3-Wire
SF-D225R-4-DLU-120V TimeCast 2.3” Digital Clock, Red 4-Digit, w/120V Transformer, DLU 3-Wire
SF-D225R-6-DLU-24V TimeCast 2.3” Digital Clock, Red 6-Digit, 24V, DLU 3-Wire
SF-D225R-6-DLU-120V TimeCast 2.3” Digital Clock, Red 6-Digit, w/120V Transformer, DLU 3-Wire
2.3” Digital Clocks - Double Face1
DF-D225R-4-DLU-24V TimeCast 2.3” Double Face Digital, Red 4-Digit, 24V, DLU 3-Wire
DF-D225R-4-DLU-120V TimeCast 2.3” Double Face Digital, Red 4-Digit, w/120V Transformer, DLU 3-Wire
DF-D225R-6-DLU-24V TimeCast 2.3” Double Face Digital, Red 6-Digit, 24V, DLU 3-Wire
DF-D225R-6-DLU-120V TimeCast 2.3” Double Face Digital, Red 6-Digit, w/120V Transformer, DLU 3-Wire
4” Digital Clocks - Single Face
SF-D400R-4-DLU-24V TimeCast 4” Digital Clock, Red 4-Digit, 24V, DLU 3-Wire
SF-D400R-4-DLU-120V TimeCast 4” Digital Clock, Red 4-Digit, w/120V Transformer, DLU 3-Wire
SF-D400R-6-DLU-24V TimeCast 4” Digital Clock, Red 6-Digit, 24V, DLU 3-Wire
SF-D400R-6-DLU-120V TimeCast 4” Digital Clock, Red 6-Digit, w/120V Transformer, DLU 3-Wire
4” Digital Clocks - Double Face1
DF-D400R-4-DLU-24V TimeCast 4” Double Face Digital, Red 4-Digit, 24V, DLU 3-Wire
DF-D400R-4-DLU-120V TimeCast 4” Double Face Digital, Red 4-Digit, w/120V Transformer, DLU 3-Wire
DF-D400R-6-DLU-24V TimeCast 4” Double Face Digital, Red 6-Digit, 24V, DLU 3-Wire
DF-D400R-6-DLU-120V TimeCast 4” Double Face Digital, Red 6-Digit, w/120V Transformer, DLU 3-Wire
Default Color is Grey. Add Suffix -BLK to Part Number for Black Enclosures.
1. Double Face clock assemblies include a Single Face clock and a secondary clock display for the back side of the unit.
ACCESSORIES
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Tel: (248) 380-6264 · Fax: (248) 380-6268 · 28045 Oakland Oaks Court · Wixom, MI 48393 w w w . n a t s c o . n e t BULLETIN C-630 pg7
Model Number Description
Surface Boxes
D225-SURF BOX Surface Box for 4-Digit D225 Clocks
D225-6-SURF BOX Surface Box for 6-Digit D225 Clocks
D400-SURF BOX Surface Box for 4-Digit D400 Clocks
D400-6-SURF BOX Surface Box for 6-Digit D400 Clocks
D400-CORR-SURF BOX Corridor Kit Surface Box for Double Face D400 Clocks
Double Face Brackets2
D225-4-CORR KIT Corridor Kit for D225, 4-Digit Clocks
D225-6-CORR KIT Corridor Kit for D225, 6-Digit Clocks
D400-4-CORR KIT Corridor Kit for D400, 4-Digit Clocks
D400-6-CORR KIT Corridor Kit for D400, 6-Digit Clocks
Accessories
CV-GUARD-SF-SL Clear-View Protective Guard for Semi-Flush Installations
CV-GUARD-S-SL Clear-View Protective Guard for Surface Installations
ADAPT-143 Adapter Plate (10x10) for mounting to NATSCO #143 Analog Clock Box